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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 4 Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 13 - 14 godina
11.7.2014 - 17:45 Rezultati
Rekord Devojke do 14 godina(50m) 1:02.61 VUKANOVIC, Tijana VOJ Solun (GRE) 16.12.2006
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.61 567 30.81 36.80
2. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.25 551 31.98 36.27
3. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.56 499 33.13 37.43
4. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.68 496 33.64 37.04
5. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.85 493 34.35 36.50
6. JOJIC, Mila 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.06 488 32.63 38.43
7. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.20 486 34.79 36.41
8. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star" 1:11.68 476 34.05 37.63
9. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.53 459 32.84 39.69

10. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.52 441 34.63 38.89
11. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.03 432 35.38 38.65
12. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:14.98 416 34.95 40.03
13. JOSIC, Andjela 00 PK Vracar 1:15.76 403 35.61 40.15
14. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 1:16.68 389 34.56 42.12
15. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:17.13 382 36.22 40.91
16. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:18.03 369 35.26 42.77
17. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.70 359 36.67 42.03
18. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.45 349 37.65 41.80
19. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.53 348 36.93 42.60
20. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.39 313 37.49 44.90
21. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:23.08 305 39.53 43.55
22. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.68 299 39.64 44.04
23. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.49 280 37.77 47.72
24. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.59 261 40.84 46.75
25. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.88 258 41.37 46.51
26. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:29.60 243 40.41 49.19
27. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:34.73 206 40.07 54.66
28. DIMKIC, Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 1:42.31 163 43.63 58.68

14 godina

1. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.61 567 30.81 36.80
2. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.25 551 31.98 36.27
3. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.56 499 33.13 37.43
4. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.68 496 33.64 37.04
5. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.85 493 34.35 36.50
6. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star" 1:11.68 476 34.05 37.63
7. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.53 459 32.84 39.69
8. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.03 432 35.38 38.65
9. JOSIC, Andjela 00 PK Vracar 1:15.76 403 35.61 40.15

10. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:34.73 206 40.07 54.66

13 godina

1. JOJIC, Mila 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.06 488 32.63 38.43
2. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.20 486 34.79 36.41
3. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.52 441 34.63 38.89
4. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:14.98 416 34.95 40.03
5. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 1:16.68 389 34.56 42.12
6. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:17.13 382 36.22 40.91
7. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:18.03 369 35.26 42.77
8. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.70 359 36.67 42.03
9. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.45 349 37.65 41.80

10. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.53 348 36.93 42.60
11. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.39 313 37.49 44.90
12. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:23.08 305 39.53 43.55
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly, 13 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.68 299 39.64 44.04
14. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.49 280 37.77 47.72
15. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.59 261 40.84 46.75
16. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.88 258 41.37 46.51
17. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:29.60 243 40.41 49.19
18. DIMKIC, Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 1:42.31 163 43.63 58.68


